Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abbie Barnwell - (774291) - Team Luton Swimming - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:10.27
2:10.32
2:11.03
2:11.72
2:12.44
2:13.26
2:13.56
2:13.99
2:14.07
2:14.64
2:16.34
2:18.29
2:19.08
2:20.57
2:21.59
2:22.72
2:23.07
2:24.62
2:24.79
2:27.77
2:28.48
2:28.84
2:31.28
2:35.61
2:36.97
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Date

15/12/18
15/12/18
04/11/18
20/10/18
29/09/18
23/09/17
21/11/21
08/12/19
03/11/19
23/10/21
16/12/17
27/11/16
28/11/15
10/09/16
22/11/15
09/05/15
22/11/15
24/01/15
15/11/14
19/09/15
20/09/14
11/05/14
09/03/14
27/10/13
19/01/14
21/09/13
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Meet

Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018

Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2018
Team Luton September Short Course Meet 2018
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017
Watford SC County Qualifier

Team Luton Winter Development Meet

Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2021
1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Hitchin Open Last Chance Meet

Hatfield SC Winter Gala 2015

Team Luton Club Championships 2016 17
Golden Eagle Meet 2015

Team Luton Skills Challenge 2015

Golden Eagle Meet 2015

Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

Team Luton Club Championships 2015 2016
Team Luton Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Team Luton SC Club Championships Round 3
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Venue

Uxbridge
Uxbridge
Luton

Inspire Luton Sports
Inspire Luton
Luton
Garston
Luton
Basildon
Luton
Biggleswade
Borehamwood
Hatfield
Luton
Bletchley
Luton
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Luton
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Club Swam Under Level

3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3

3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 4

2

4

2
Team Luton 3

2

3

4
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 4
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2:45.80
2:49.18
2:51.36
2:55.78
3:05.91
3:08.04

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:13.56
2:14.64
2:13.99
2:14.07
2:10.32
2:10.27
2:11.03
2:11.72
2:12.44
2:16.34
2:13.26
2:18.29
2:20.57
2:19.08
2:21.59
2:23.07
2:27.77
2:22.72
2:24.62
2:24.79
2:28.48
2:28.84
2:31.28
2:36.97
2:35.61
2:39.67
2:42.91
2:49.18
2:45.80
2:51.36
2:55.78
3:05.91
3:08.04

Copyright 2024

294
277
266
247
208

201

WA Pts

563
549
557
556
606
607
596
587
577
529
567
507
483
498
472
458
415
461
443
442
410
407
387
347
356
329
310
277
294

m I m I

Round

F

m I I I

I m I I I I

m I I m T I I T I T =m I I I

T

[URIVETA)
28/10/12
25/11/112
08/09/12
28/04/12
11/03/12
17/09/11

Date

21/11/21
23/10/21
08/12/19
03/11/19
15/12/18
15/12/18
04/11/18
20/10/18
29/09/18
16/12/17
23/09/17
27/11/116
10/09/16
28/11/15
22/11/15
22/11/15
19/09/15
09/05/15
24/01/15
15/11/14
20/09/14
11/05/14
09/03/14
19/01/14
27/10/113
21/09/13
03/03/13
25/11/12
28/10/12
08/09/12
28/04/12
11/03/12
17/09/11
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Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Hitchin Open Meet

Team Luton Club Championships

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Hatfield SC Club Championships

Meet

Watford SC County Qualifier

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2021
Team Luton Winter Development Meet

Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018

Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2018
Team Luton September Short Course Meet 2018
1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017
Hitchin Open Last Chance Meet

Team Luton Club Championships 2016 17
Hatfield SC Winter Gala 2015

Golden Eagle Meet 2015

Golden Eagle Meet 2015

Team Luton Club Championships 2015 2016
Team Luton Skills Challenge 2015
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

Team Luton Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Team Luton SC Club Championships Round 3
Bedfordshire County Championships

Hitchin Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Team Luton Club Championships

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships

Hatfield SC Club Championships
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Venue

Garston
Luton

Luton
Basildon
Uxbridge
Uxbridge
Luton
Inspire Luton Sports
Inspire Luton
Biggleswade
Luton
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Luton
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Bletchley
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Luton
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Luton
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Biggleswade
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Luton
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Luton
Bletchley
Biggleswade
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