Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abbie Barnwell - (774291) - Team Luton Swimming - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:10.27	607	Н	15/12/18	Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018	Uxbridge		3
2:10.32	606	F	15/12/18	Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018	Uxbridge	Team Luton	3
2:11.03	596	Н	04/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	Team Luton	2
2:11.72	587	Н	20/10/18	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2018	Inspire Luton Sports	Team Luton	3
2:12.44	577	Н	29/09/18	Team Luton September Short Course Meet 2018	Inspire Luton	Team Luton	3
2:13.26	567	Н	23/09/17	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017	Luton	Team Luton	3
2:13.56	563	F	21/11/21	Watford SC County Qualifier	Garston		3
2:13.99	557	Н	08/12/19	Team Luton Winter Development Meet	Luton	Team Luton	3
2:14.07	556	Н	03/11/19	Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019	Basildon	Team Luton	2
2:14.64	549	Н	23/10/21	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2021	Luton	Team Luton	3
2:16.34	529	F	16/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
2:18.29	507	F	27/11/16	Hitchin Open Last Chance Meet	Borehamwood	Team Luton	3
2:19.08	498	F	28/11/15	Hatfield SC Winter Gala 2015	Hatfield	Team Luton	3
2:20.57	483	Н	10/09/16	Team Luton Club Championships 2016 17	Luton	Team Luton	4
2:21.59	472	F	22/11/15	Golden Eagle Meet 2015	Bletchley		2
2:22.72	461	Н	09/05/15	Team Luton Skills Challenge 2015	Luton		4
2:23.07	458	Н	22/11/15	Golden Eagle Meet 2015	Bletchley		2
2:24.62	443	F	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
2:24.79	442	Н	15/11/14	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton		2
2:27.77	415	Н	19/09/15	Team Luton Club Championships 2015 2016	Luton		3
2:28.48	410	Н	20/09/14	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton		4
2:28.84	407	F	11/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
2:31.28	387	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Team Luton	2
2:35.61	356	Н	27/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
2:36.97	347	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
2:39.67	329	н	21/09/13	Team Luton SC Club Championships Round 3	Luton	Team Luton	4
opyright 202	24	Ц	00/00/10	Dadfardahira County Championahina	Lutan	Powered By SPOR	

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

८.4८.७।	510	п	03/03/13		Luton	IEAIII LUIUII	Page 2 / 2
2:45.80	294	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Team Luton	3
2:49.18	277	F	25/11/12	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Team Luton	3
2:51.36	266	Н	08/09/12	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton	Team Luton	4
2:55.78	247	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Team Luton	2
3:05.91	208	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
3:08.04	201	F	17/09/11	Hatfield SC Club Championships	Hatfield	Team Luton	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:13.56	563	F	21/11/21	Watford SC County Qualifier	Garston		3
2:14.64	549	Н	23/10/21	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2021	Luton	Team Luton	3
2:13.99	557	Н	08/12/19	Team Luton Winter Development Meet	Luton	Team Luton	3
2:14.07	556	Н	03/11/19	Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019	Basildon	Team Luton	2
2:10.32	606	F	15/12/18	Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018	Uxbridge	Team Luton	3
2:10.27	607	Н	15/12/18	Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018	Uxbridge		3
2:11.03	596	Н	04/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	Team Luton	2
2:11.72	587	Н	20/10/18	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2018	Inspire Luton Sports	Team Luton	3
2:12.44	577	Н	29/09/18	Team Luton September Short Course Meet 2018	Inspire Luton	Team Luton	3
2:16.34	529	F	16/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
2:13.26	567	Н	23/09/17	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017	Luton	Team Luton	3
2:18.29	507	F	27/11/16	Hitchin Open Last Chance Meet	Borehamwood	Team Luton	3
2:20.57	483	Н	10/09/16	Team Luton Club Championships 2016 17	Luton	Team Luton	4
2:19.08	498	F	28/11/15	Hatfield SC Winter Gala 2015	Hatfield	Team Luton	3
2:21.59	472	F	22/11/15	Golden Eagle Meet 2015	Bletchley		2
2:23.07	458	Н	22/11/15	Golden Eagle Meet 2015	Bletchley		2
2:27.77	415	Н	19/09/15	Team Luton Club Championships 2015 2016	Luton		3
2:22.72	461	Н	09/05/15	Team Luton Skills Challenge 2015	Luton		4
2:24.62	443	F	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
2:24.79	442	Н	15/11/14	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton		2
2:28.48	410	Н	20/09/14	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton		4
2:28.84	407	F	11/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
2:31.28	387	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Team Luton	2
2:36.97	347	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
2:35.61	356	Н	27/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
2:39.67	329	н	21/09/13	Team Luton SC Club Championships Round 3	Luton	Team Luton	4
2:42.91	310	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Team Luton	2
2:49.18	277	F	25/11/12	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Team Luton	3
2:45.80	294	н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Team Luton	3
2:51.36	266	н	08/09/12	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton	Team Luton	4
2:55.78	247	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Team Luton	2
3:05.91	208	н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
3:08.04	201	F	17/09/11	Hatfield SC Club Championships	Hatfield	Team Luton	4